HB 3927-1 (LC 4636) 3/25/25 (CPA/ps)

Requested by Representative EDWARDS

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 3927

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 23, delete "\$8,000,000,000" and insert
- 2 "\$1,600,000,000".
- In line 27, delete "\$8,000,000,000" and insert "\$1,600,000,000".
- On page 2, line 4, delete "\$8,000,000,000" and insert "\$1,600,000,000".
- In line 8, delete "\$8,000,000,000" and insert "\$1,600,000,000".
- 6 In line 12, delete "\$8,000,000,000" and insert "\$1,600,000,000".

7
